W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Plug and Play Modules and Adapter Plates
Siemon Plug and Play Modules
Siemon LC to MTP® and SC to MTP Plug and Play modules provide a quick and efficient way to deploy up to 24 LC or 12 SC fibres in a single
module. These factory terminated and tested ports are protected within the housing for reliable high performance and simply connected via
12-strand MTP ports. Modules are available in Multimode (62.5/125 and laser optimised 50/125 OM3/OM4) and Singlemode cable.
Recessed Base
Allows cable to be fit under the modules for

/1
9
Ordering Information
12 = 12 (1 MTP adapter)
24 = 24 (2 MTP adapters)
48 = 48 (4 MTP adapters)
72 = 72 (6 MTP adapters)
96 = 96 (8 MTP adapters)
Blank = Opposed (key up to key down) Black adapters
Q = Opposed (key up to key down) Aqua adapters
E = Opposed (key up to key down) Erika Violet adapters
B = Aligned (key up to key up) Grey adapters
RIC-F-MP(XX)-01-(X)
Fibre Count Key Orientation
MTP adapter plate
PERFORMANCE
Fiber Type
MAX Insertion (dB) MAX Return Loss (dB)
Performance Class
MTP LC, SC MTP LC, SC
6MM 62.5/125 0.50 0.50 20 25 LightSystem™
5L-MM 50/125 10G (OM3) 0.40 0.25 20 30 XGLO™ 300
5V-MM 50/125 10G (OM4) 0.40 0.25 20 30 XGLO™ 550
SM-LWP SM (OS2) 0.60 0.40 60 55 XGLO™
5V-MM 50/125 10G (OM3) 0.20 0.15 20 30 XGLO 300 Low Loss
5V-MM 50/125 10G (OM4) 0.20 0.15 20 30 XGLO 550 Low Loss